

PACHET PAPETARIE

I.D.: 80142325

Data publicarii	20.03.23	Coduri CPV	30192700-8
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.829,38 RON - 1.829,38 RON

Descriere: OSAR SINA LUNGA=250*1.00=250.00 DOSARE PLASTIC =350*0.75=262.50 BIBLIORAF
COLOR=80*7.50=600.00 FILE PLASTIC =1300*0.12=156.00 FILE PLASTIC A5=2*8.41=16.82
CAPSE 24/6=20*1.3=26.20 AGRAFE DE 33,=-20*1.31=26.20 CUB 75.*75 4
CULORI=8*8.41=67.28 BANDA CORECTOARE STANGER-9*5.20=46.80 SCOTCH 48*66-
1*3.366=3.36 PIX PENSAN TRIBALL=16/*1.26=20.16 CREION STABILO=12*1.26=15.12
MARKER ASIRIES-10*1.68=16.80 PLIC C6=300*0.12=36.00 PLIC C5=150*0.23=34.50 PLIC
C4=50*0.42=21.00 LIPICI SOLID 23*2.82=64.86 PIX P
